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F. A. CUP (England) 2013/2014 (updated @ 2/9/2023)

DATE
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
15/01/2014
24/01/2014
24/01/2014
25/01/2014
25/01/2014
26/01/2014
15/02/2014
16/02/2014
16/02/2014
08/03/2014
08/03/2014

GAME
Arsenal v Tottenham (2-0)
Blackburn v Man.City (1-1)
Arsenal v Tottenham (2-0)
Man.City v Blackburn (5-0)
Arsenal v Coventry (4-0)
Arsenal v Coventry (4-0)
Bournemouth v Liverpool (0-2)
Stevenage v Everton (0-4)
Chelsea v Stoke (1-0)
Man.City v Chelsea (2-0)
Arsenal v Liverpool (2-1)
Arsenal v Liverpool (2-1)
Arsenal v Everton (4-1)

Arsenal v Everton (4-1)

COMMENTARY

Spanish
Spanish
German
Spanish
English
German
German
English
Spanish
Spanish
Spanish
German
English

Italian

CODE

925-DD2

22948

137-DD38

23047

205-DD64

134-DD38

23043

24988

69-DD42

587-DD30

18-DD50

136-DD38

23515

155-DD39

PICTURE
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent
Excellent

Excellent

CHANNEL
Gol T
Gol T

Sport 1 HD
GolT

Arsenal Tv

Sport 1 HD

Sport 1
BT Sport
Gol T
Gol T
Gol T
Sport 1 HD
Arsenal Tv

Fox HD


https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-3-runde-arsenal-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-3-runde-arsenal-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-4-runde-arsenal-fc-coventry-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-4-runde-arsenal-fc-coventry-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/player_summary/frank-lampard/eng-fa-cup-2013-2014/chelsea-fc/3/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-achtelfinale-manchester-city-chelsea-fc/

09/03/2014 Man.City v Wigan (1-2) Spanish 547-DD80 Excellent Gol T

17/05/2014 Arsenal v Hull (3-2) Final Spanish 8-DD85 Excellent GolT
17/05/2014 Arsenal v Hull (3-2) Final Italian 135-DD38 Excellent Fox HD

Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOQD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.

How To Order

www.futbol-stuff.com



https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-viertelfinale-manchester-city-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-finale-arsenal-fc-hull-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/fa-cup-2013-2014-finale-arsenal-fc-hull-city/
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site/about-5-1
https://futbolstuffdvds.wixsite.com/my-site

